302 - Kyrenia Trios - $League Team Standings Team HC: Scratch

Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Brunswick Training _(000)000-0000 Week #5 -08-Jul-15 7:27:00PM Individual: Scratch
Wed, 7:27:00 PM Individual: Scratch
L eague President: - Results- Week 4 of 7 (7)
League Treasurer: -
Sanction Number:
League Secretary: -
1D Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS Won Loss Unasgn
1 7 SUMMER NEXXXT 32 16 0 7286 689 2038 32 16 0
2 6 L.S 247 29 19 0 7207 714 1908 29 19 0
3 1 MICA 28 20 0 7326 713 2036 28 20 0
4 4 T&F 26 22 0 7115 714 1940 26 22 0
5 2 SPLASH 26 22 0 7086 694 1778 26 22 0
6 5 THE GAMBLERS 23 25 0 6995 668 1815 23 25 0
7 3 HIT 20 28 0 6754 620 1759 20 28 0
8 8 STRANGERS 8 40 0 6017 577 1581 8 40 0
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won
3 602 503 568 1673 5 6 599 699 518 1816
7 627 659 564 1850 6 2 571 608 585 1764
1 652 590 708 1950 8 5 588 661 566 1815
8 558 524 472 1554 1 4 714 652 574 1940
Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men High Series Scratch - Men High Average- Men
300 GIORGOS TRYFONOS 802 GIORGOS TRYFONOS 236.60 GIORGOS TRYFONOS
286 GIANOS FASOULIOTIS 762 CHRIS THEO 221.45 CHRIS THEO
278 AKIS FAIDONOS 751 MICA MICA 215.50 ADAMOS ADAMIDES
266 ANTONIS XRISTOU 704 ALEXIS ALEXANDROU 214.33 MICA MICA
266 CHRIS THEO 702 ANDREAS EYSTRATOU 211.73 ANDREAS EYSTRATOU

Team Achievements

High Game Scratch High Series Scratch
714 L.S 247 2038 SUMMER NEXXXT
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714 T&F

713 MICA

694 SPLASH

689 SUMMER NEXXXT

Last Week Highs

***lg***
288 GIORGOS TRYFONOS
802 GIORGOS TRYFONOS
80 AKIS FAIDONOS
714 T&F
1950 MICA

Bowler Statistics
GIORGOS TRYFONOS
CHRIS THEO

ADAMOS ADAMIDES
MICA MICA

ANDREAS EYSTRATOU
AKIS FAIDONOS
ALEXIS ALEXANDROU
CHRIS CONSTANTINOU
ANTONIS XRISTOU
THASOS KYRATZIS
ALAIN HOU

ANDREAS PAPA

LILLY TRYFONOS
STATHIS X"ANTONIOU
NIKOLAS FASOULIOTIS
STELIOS X"NIKOLA
MIXALIS TYNBIOS
ANDREAS IOANNOU
XENIOS PAPASOFRONIOU
GIANOS FASOULIOTIS
COSTAS X"ANTONIOU
PAMBOS GEORGIADES
COSTAS CHRISTOU
EMILIOS SARRIS
PANAYIOTIS PANAYIOTOU
GIORGOS X"MICHAEL
DIANA TRYFONOS
GIORGOS CORELIS
VASOS SOFOKLEOUS
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2036
1940
1908
1815

MICA
T&F
L.S 247
THE GAMBLERS
High Game Scratch - Men 275
High Series Scratch - Men 762
PinsOver Average- Men 62
Team High Scratch Game 708
Team High Scratch Series 1940
1 2 3 Series
278 288 236 802
243 253 266 762
238 254 203 695
212 204 229 645
163 212 177 552
165 275 146 586
227 244 233 704
208 198 154 560
189 157 266 612
233 202 256 691
223 191 214 628
217 195 265 677
226 201 173 600
201 256 153 610
176 208 144 528
199 191 144 534
0
0
175 194 152 521
207 180 139 526
149 151 210 510
214 155 158 527
214 177 158 549
0
0
178 201 152 531
210 163 165 538
166 146 162 474
0

***znd***
AKIS FAIDONOS
CHRIS THEO
ANTONIS XRISTOU
MICA
T&F
Hdcp HGH HSH Pins
0 300 802 2366
0 266 762 2436
0 254 695 2586
0 265 751 2572
0 264 702 2329
0 278 683 2534
0 254 704 2504
0 243 688 2211
0 266 632 2407
0 256 691 2387
0 246 681 2377
0 265 677 2377
0 235 600 2128
0 256 628 1919
0 227 657 1713
0 264 677 2284
0 241 600 1495
0 223 572 926
0 230 598 2194
0 286 578 2169
0 238 559 1988
0 228 567 1613
0 234 568 2114
0 176 176 176
0 199 502 502
0 215 561 1987
0 210 538 1126
0 203 541 1916
0 0 0 0
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237
221
216
214

212
211
209
201
201
199
198
198
193
192
190
190
187
185
183
181
181
179
176
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167
166
161
160



